

Legacy Supply Chain Advances Sustainability Efforts with SmartWay Partnership

Legacy Supply Chain partners with SmartWay as a Carrier Partner to promote sustainable logistics by reducing air pollution & measuring environmental impact.

FRANKLIN, IN, UNITED STATES, January 30, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Legacy Supply Chain, an omni-channel North American third-party logistics (3PL) provider, announces its commitment to corporate sustainability by joining forces with SmartWay as an official



Legacy Supply Chain SmartWay Carrier Partner

SmartWay Carrier Partner. Legacy's multiple transportation fleets will leverage the benefits of the SmartWay program including improved overall performance, reduction of air pollution, and the promotion of energy efficiency.

"

Legacy Supply Chain is excited to embark on this transformative journey with SmartWay, reinforcing our commitment to sustainability by setting new standards for cleaner captured capacity."

Mike Glodziak

"Legacy Supply Chain is excited to embark on this transformative journey with SmartWay, reinforcing our commitment to sustainability and accountability," said Mike Glodziak, President & CEO at Legacy Supply Chain. "By becoming a SmartWay Carrier Partner, we aim to set new standards for cleaner captured capacity and environmentally-conscious logistics practices."

This SmartWay certification will encompass all Legacymanaged fleet operations in the US that includes 9 terminal locations, nearly 200 company drivers, and more than 300 power units. Legacy manages multiple dedicated

fleet operations across the US & Canada, supporting customers in the retail & consumer goods, food & beverage, controlled substance, home appliance, and electrical distribution industries creating significant opportunity to make a positive impact across the North American supply chain.

SmartWay, a flagship program of the U.S. Environmental Protection Agency (EPA), plays a pivotal role in driving positive change within the transportation industry. Shippers and logistics companies participating in SmartWay elevate their overall performance by collaborating with certified SmartWay Carriers. As a SmartWay Carrier Partner, Legacy Supply Chain will submit efficiency and air quality performance data to the EPA annually, positioning itself within SmartWay's performance ranges for each freight mode and carrier category.

This partnership signifies a milestone for Legacy Supply Chain as it takes a significant step towards a greener future. The company remains dedicated to advancing sustainability initiatives and driving positive change within the industry.

Kyle Krug
Legacy Supply Chain
+1 775-336-2580
email us here
Visit us on social media:
LinkedIn
Facebook
Twitter

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/683339999

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.